
Intensive Course on Basic Statistics and Research Methodology  

For MMed (Year 2)  

Coordinator: Dr. Siti Azrin Binti Ab Hamid (ext: 6832)  

            Date: September 9 – 11, 2024         Venue: Online  

  

  

 Date / 
Time 

8:30 – 
9:00AM 

9:00 – 
10:00AM 

10:00 – 
10:30AM 

10:30 – 
11:30AM 

11:30 - 
12:30PM 

12:30 - 
2:00PM 

2:00 – 
3:00PM 

3:00 – 
4:00PM 

4:00 – 
5:00PM 

Mon 9/9/2024 Briefing Writing A 
Research 
Proposal 

 
 
 
 
 

Break 

Literature 
Review 

Systematic 
Review 

 
 
 
 
 

Break 

Study Design Sampling 
Methods 

Questionnaire 
Design 

  SAAH WNA SAAH NMN NMY NMY WNA 

Tue 10/9/2024 Sample Size 
Determination   

Introduction to Statistics and 
SPSS 

Hypothesis 
Testing & 

Estimation 

Numerical Data Analysis  

  SA  SAAH AKG  KYC 

Wed 11/9/2024 Nonparametric Test Literature 
Search  

Introduction 
to Mendeley  

Correlation & 
Simple Linear 

Regression 

Categorical Data Analysis 

  KYC  HHCH  HHCH   AKG SAAH 

  

SA  Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sarimah Abdullah  NMN  Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norhayati Mohd Noor AKG  Dr. Anis Kausar Ghazali  

NMY  Assoc. Prof. Dr. Najib Majdi Yaacob  HHCH  En. Herman Harianto Che Harun  SAAH  Dr. Siti Azrin Ab Hamid  

KYC  Assoc. Prof. Dr. Kueh Yee Cheng  WNA  Dr. Wan Nor Arifin Wan Mansor      

  


